Westchester
g()\. COm

YEAR(S)

1930-1942

1943

1944

1945-1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955-1958

1959-1964

1966-1970

Westchester County Archives
2199 Saw Mill River Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
(914) 231-1500

BUDGET TYPE(S)

Operating

Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Operating

Operating

Operating

CALL NUMBER(S)

A-0271 (1)F

A-0271 (2)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (2)F

A-0271 (2)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (2)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (2)F

A-0271 (2)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (2)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (3)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (3)F

A-0150 (1)F
A-0271 (3)F

A-0271 (3)F

A-0271 (4)F

A-0271 (5)F

Series 110
Annual County Budgets
1930-1991
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Westchester
g()\. COm

YEAR(S)
1971
1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

Westchester County Archives

2199 Saw Mill River Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
(914) 231-1500

BUDGET TYPE(S)

Proposed Operating
Operating
Proposed Operating
Operating
Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating

Proposed Operating
Operating
Capital

CALL NUMBER(S)

A-0271 (18)F
A-0271 (5)F
A-0271 (18)F
A-0271 (5)F
A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (6)F

A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (6)F

A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (6)F

A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (6)F

A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (6)F

A-0113 (1)F
A-0271 (7)F

A-0113 (2)F
A-0271 (7)F

A-0113 (2)F
A-0271 (8)F

A-0113 (2)F
A-0271 (8)F

A-0113 (3)F
A-0271 (9)F

Series 110

Annual County Budgets

1930-1991
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Westchester
g()\. COm

YEAR(S)

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

Westchester County Archives
2199 Saw Mill River Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
(914) 231-1500

BUDGET TYPE(S)

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Operating

Capital

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Proposed Budget in Brief
Operating

Capital

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Operating

Capital

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Operating

Capital

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Proposed Budget in Brief
Operating

Capital

Community College

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital

Proposed Community College,

1988-1989
Operating
Capital
Budget in Brief

Community College, 1988-1989

Series 110
Annual County Budgets
1930-1991
CALL NUMBER(S)
A-0113 (3)F
A-0271 (9)F
A-0113 (4)F

A-0271 (10)F

A-0113 (4)F
A-0113 (5)F
A-0271 (10)F
A-0271 (11)F

A-0113 (5)F

A-0271 (11)F

A-0271 (11)F
A-0113 (5)F

A-0271 (12)F

A-0271 (12)F
A-0271 (13)F
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Westchester
g()\. COm

YEAR(S)

1989

1990

1991

Westchester County Archives
2199 Saw Mill River Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
(914) 231-1500

BUDGET TYPE(S)

Proposed Operating

Proposed Capital

Proposed Community College,
1989-1990

Operating

Capital

Proposed Operating

Proposed Capital

Proposed Community College,
1990-1991

Operating

Capital

Budget in Brief

Proposed Operating
Proposed Capital
Proposed Budget in Brief
Operating

Capital

Series 110
Annual County Budgets
1930-1991

CALL NUMBER(S)

A-0271 (14)F

A-0271 (15)F

A-0271 (15)F

A-0271 (16)F

A-0271 (17)F

A-0271 (18)F

For County Budgets after 1991, see Series 200, Westchester County Government Publications
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