

Series 110 **Annual County Budgets** 1930-1991

YEAR(S)	BUDGET TYPE(S)	CALL NUMBER(S)
1930-1942	Operating	A-0271 (1)F
1943	Operating	A-0271 (2)F
1944	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (2)F
1945-1947	Operating	A-0271 (2)F
1948	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (2)F
1949	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (2)F
1950	Operating	A-0271 (2)F
1951	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (2)F
1952	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (3)F
1953	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (3)F
1954	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0150 (1)F A-0271 (3)F
1955-1958	Operating	A-0271 (3)F
1959-1964	Operating	A-0271 (4)F
1966-1970	Operating	A-0271 (5)F



Series 110 Annual County Budgets 1930-1991

West	chester gov.com
	gov.com

YEAR(S)	BUDGET TYPE(S)	CALL NUMBER(S)
1971	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0271 (18)F A-0271 (5)F
1972	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0271 (18)F A-0271 (5)F
1973	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (6)F
1974	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (6)F
1975	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (6)F
1976	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (6)F
1977	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (6)F
1978	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (1)F A-0271 (7)F
1979	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (2)F A-0271 (7)F
1980	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (2)F A-0271 (8)F
1981	Proposed Operating Operating	A-0113 (2)F A-0271 (8)F
1982	Proposed Operating Operating Capital	A-0113 (3)F A-0271 (9)F



Series 110 **Annual County Budgets** 1930-1991

YEAR(S)	BUDGET TYPE(S)	CALL NUMBER(S)
1983	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital Operating Capital	A-0113 (3)F
		A-0271 (9)F
1984	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital Proposed Budget in Brief	A-0113 (4)F
	Operating Capital	A-0271 (10)F
1985	Proposed Operating	A-0113 (4)F
	Proposed Capital	A-0113 (5)F
	Operating .	A-0271 (10)F
	Capital	A-0271 (11)F
1986	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital	A-0113 (5)F
	Operating Capital	A-0271 (11)F
1987	Proposed Operating	A-0271 (11)F
	Proposed Capital Proposed Budget in Brief	A-0113 (5)F
	Operating Capital Community College	A-0271 (12)F
1988	Proposed Operating	A-0271 (12)F
	Proposed Capital Proposed Community College, 1988-1989 Operating	A-0271 (13)F
	Capital Budget in Brief	
	Community College, 1988-1989	



Westchester County Archives 2199 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford, New York 10523 (914) 231-1500

Series 110 Annual County Budgets 1930-1991

YEAR(S)	BUDGET TYPE(S)	CALL NUMBER(S)
1989	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital Proposed Community College, 1989-1990 Operating	A-0271 (14)F
	Capital	A-0271 (15)F
1990	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital	A-0271 (15)F
	Proposed Community College, 1990-1991 Operating Capital Budget in Brief	A-0271 (16)F
1991	Proposed Operating Proposed Capital Proposed Budget in Brief Operating Capital	A-0271 (17)F A-0271 (18)F
	Capitai	M-02/1 (10)F

For County Budgets after 1991, see Series 200, Westchester County Government Publications